
Thur, August 27 @ 4 PM
SYSTEMIC RACISM & HEALTH DISPARITIES

Thur, September 10 @ 4:30 PM
SYSTEMIC RACISM & EDUCATION

Wed, September 23 @ 4 PM
SYSTEMIC RACISM & CRIMINAL JUSTICE

Thur, October 8 @ 4 PM
SYSTEMIC RACISM & ECONOMIC DISPARITIES

Tues, October 20 @ 4 PM
SYSTEMIC RACISM & VOTING

Mon, November 2 @ 4 PM
SYSTEMIC RACISM & THE WAY WE THINK

Today, the longstanding realities of systemic racism are being laid bare  by the
COVID-19 pandemic and ongoing police violence. Issues of injustice and inequality
are broad, deep, and interconnected. 

We invite all Carolina students, faculty, and staff, regardless of where they are
learning and living this semester, to come together for six topical discussions with
faculty experts and six hours of action designed to marshal knowledge in the fight
against racism. This series is sponsored by Honors Carolina and the Phi Beta Kappa
Society and is open to everyone. We look forward to welcoming you to the
conversation and learning from your participation.

Fri, September 4 @ 4 PM
HOUR OF ACTION

Fri, September 18 @ 4 PM
HOUR OF ACTION

Fri, October 2 @ 4 PM
HOUR OF ACTION

Fri, October 16 @ 4 PM
HOUR OF ACTION

Fri, October 30 @ 4 PM
HOUR OF ACTION

Fri, November 13 @ 4 PM
HOUR OF ACTION

These events will be held in Zoom.

Register online at https://bit.ly/systemsofracism

Questions? Email honorscarolinaevents@unc.edu
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